ATTACHMENT 2
	
January 25, 2023

	
	
	1

	Updated PSA
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Sponsor:
	Perry

	[A. Kim]
	
	
	

	
	Proposed No.:
	2022-0359

	
	
	
	


AMENDMENT TO PROPOSED ORDINANCE 2022-0359, VERSION 1
Strike Attachment A, Purchase and Sale Agreement and insert Attachment A, Purchase and Sale Agreement, dated January 25, 2023.

EFFECT prepared by A. Kim: The amendment would append the Third Amendment to the Purchase and Sale Agreement (Attachment A to the proposed ordinance). The third amendment would extend the council approval period to February 28, 2023. With the provision for the county to extend the council approval period for up to an additional sixty days remaining intact, the council would have until April 29, 2023 to take final action on the proposed ordinance.
- 1 -
